
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

JOB ORDER CONTRACT (JOC) HEATING AND SMALL CONSTRUCTION REPAIRS

IN EMERGENCY HEATING REPAIR PROGRAM

SPECIFICATION NO: 832815

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

CONFERENCE DATE: OCTOBER 24, 2019, 12 NOON

LOCATION: CHICAGO CITY HALL, 121 N. LASALLE,

CONFERENCE ROOM 103, CHICAGO, IL 60602

USER DEPT: DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING

PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST: DIANE SZYMUSIAK



PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 

PROJECT NAME:   DOH 2019 Job Order Contract for Heating Small Construction Repairs in Emergency  

     Heating Repair Program 

SPECIFICATION NUMBER:  832815 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  October 24, 2019, 12 Noon 

CONFERENCE LOCATION:  City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 103 

USER DEPARTMENT:   Department of Housing 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:  Diane Szymusiak, 312-744-0792, diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org 

ORIGINAL SUBMITTAL DUE  

DATE:     November 26, 2019, 11:00 AM 
 

 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone 

Constantino Nitchoff KOAL Enterprises, Inc. 6120 S. Archer Rd. 
Summit, IL 60501 

C_Nitchoff@KoalEnt.com 

708-594-9425 

Travis Kluska City of Chicago 30 N. LaSalle St. 
Suite 200 

Chicago, IL 60602 
Travis.kluska2@cityofchicago.org 

312-742-0871 

Michael Judd The Gordian Group 30 Patewood Drive, Building 2 
Suite 350 

Greenville, SC 29615 
m.judd@gordian.com 

800-874-2291 

Michael Batchman The Gordian Group 30 Patewood Drive, Building 2 
Suite 350 

Greenville, SC 29615 
m.batchman@gordian.com 

800-874-2291 
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Name Company Address/Email Telephone 

Khari Andrews The Gordian Group 30 Patewood Drive, Building 2 
Suite 350 

Greenville, SC 29615 
k.andrews@gordian.com 

773-575-0343 

Freeman Banks The Gordian Group 30 Patewood Drive, Building 2 
Suite 350 

Greenville, SC 29615 
f.banks@gordian.com 

312-856-6141 

Jim Horan City of Chicago 121 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

Jim.horan@cityofchicago.org 

312-742-0493 

Charlton Jelks City of Chicago 121 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

Charlton.jenks@cityofchicago.org 

 

Pamela Walker Smith City of Chicago 121 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 
Pamela.walker-

smith@cityofchicago.org 

312-744-0728 
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Gary Bell City of Chicago 121 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

Gary.bell@cityofchicago.org 

312-744-6562 

Sonia Garcia City of Chicago 121 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

Sonia.garcia@cityofchicago.org 

312-744-6135 

Diane Szymusiak City of Chicago 121 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

Diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org 

312-744-0792 
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